
PROJECT NAME

SERVICES PRICE LIST

Standard Elevator Interior Rendering

Superior Elevator Interior Rendering

Custom Elevator Interior Rendering

Level 1 - Elevator Interior Design Package*

Level 2 - Elevator Interior Design Package*

Elevator Interior CAD Drawing

$299

$450

$650+

$2250

$4250

$250

DESIGN FOR :

Presented to:

Date:
Prepared by:

The O�icial Building Name
1975 Street State 
01 | 01 | 2021
Your Name, Position
Company Name
Contact Info

YOUR COMPANY
LOGO

©2021 JNKM DESIGN GROUP | ELEVATOR SCENE STUDIO

* Contact our office for a full breakdown of services, deliverables and options. 

www.elevatorscenestudio.com ERPL-21-SUMMER


