



DESIGN FOR: PROJECT NAME

Presented to: The Official Building Name

1975 Street State

Date: 01|01|2021

Prepared by: Your Name, Position

Company Name
Contact Info



SERVICES PRICE LIST

Standard Elevator Interior Rendering	\$299
Superior Elevator Interior Rendering	\$450
Custom Elevator Interior Rendering	\$650+
Level 1 - Elevator Interior Design Package*	\$2250
Level 2 - Elevator Interior Design Package*	\$4250
Elevator Interior CAD Drawing	\$250

^{*} Contact our office for a full breakdown of services, deliverables and options.